

Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Docket No. 981333-TC

Section 1 - Division of Records and Reporting (RAR) Completes

Company: Jonathan R. Courville

Date Docketed: 10/13/1998 Title: Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4613 issued to Jonathan R. Courville for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Referred to: ("()" indicates	OPR)	ADH X	AFA	APP		(CNU)	EAG	GCL	LEG X	RAR	RRR	WAW	Security and the second	
Section 2 - OPR	Completes and re	turns to	RAR in	10 wor	deys.				<u> Jie</u>	e Sched	tule			
Program/Module	81(k) Staff Assis	ements		FOR	POATES	IS SCHED TIVE AND CONTACT SR revis	THE RE	T TO RE	VISION.	238			Dun	Dates
OPR Staff	P Isler					1	7	••				Pr		Current
			\equiv	2.	Agenda	Recommen - Regul rd Order	ar.					_ N	ONE ONE	03/18/1999 03/30/1999 04/19/1999
Staff Counsel	J McKinney			4.	- Children							= =		
QCRs ()				6. 7. 8.								-		
		1707-5		9.							-	= =		
()		U OHIO		11.			_					$\equiv \mid \equiv$	=	
				13.										
()		1370		15.										
				17.								= =		
				19.								_		
()				21.	25.000							_ _		
				23.								= =		
		71.0	-	24.								-		
()				26.	7/48/1							_ _		
		100		27.	-	-						_		
		100		29.	200							_ _		
Recommended ess	ignments for hear	ine		30.								-		
and/or deciding				32.										
Full Commissi Hearing Exami	on X Commis	sion Pane	_	33. 34. 35.									=	
Date filed with	RAR: 02/04/1999			36.								= =		
Initials: OPR Staf	f Counsel	4.0		38. 39. 40.								ΞE	=	
Section 3 - Cha	irman Completes					are as f	-							

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman; the identical panel decides the case. Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Hamber is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

DS CL Exam.

JC

Approv	red: Alfm	_
Dates	02/04/1999	

ALL

Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Section 1 - Division of Records and Reporting (RAR) Completes

Docket No. 981333-TC

Company: Jonathan R. Courville

Date Docketed: 10/13/1996 Title: Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4313 issued to Jonathan R. Courville for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

eferred to:		ADH	AFA	APP	The beautiful or	(CMU)	EAG	GCL	LEG	RAR	RRR	MAN	
"()" indicates		<u> </u>			_	×	_		<u>×</u>				
ection 2 - OPR	Completes and re	turns to	RAR In						-36	e Sched			
rogram/Module	B1(f)			MARN!	MG: TH	IS SCHED	SUBJEC	AH INTE	VISION.	ANNING	DOCUMEN	L	
	Staff Assig	cmenta		FOR L	POATES	CONTACT	THE RE	CORDS S			413-677		ue Dates
PR Staff	P Isler			Cur	ent CA	T Tevis	7	•					
		- EXIIION S	20090			0						Previ	ous Current
				1.	Staff	- Regul	detion					MONE	12/03/199
				3.	PAA On	der - Au	tometic	Closin	VQ.			MONE	01/04/199
taff Counsel	J McKinney	17/10/2	-	5.								-	
CRs ()		1200	A SE	6.	THE PERSON								
				8.									
		0.00000		10.								-	
()				11.									
			-	12.								-	
		7.04		14.									
()			or we	15.									
		Committee		17.								_	
				19.									
()				20.									
				22.	1201-1-	A							
				23.									
				25.									
()				27.	-								
		10.00	_	28.									_
9.7				30.									
Recommended assignments for and/or deciding this case:		ing		31.	_								
The William II and				33.									
Full Commission X Commission X Str		sion Pane	_	34.									
	RAR: 10/20/1998		- 1	36.									
	AND TOTAL TERM			37. 38. 39.									
nitials: OPR Staf	f Counsel	1,500		40.									
7.070	Irmen Completes	10000		10 AD							17.72		

Exam. ALL JH DS CL JC

Where penels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Penel Chairman; the identical panel decides the case.
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Hember is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

ADM	Commissioners									
	ac.	GR	CL	DS	JN					
×										

Approv	ed: df/m
Dates	10/20/1998

MEMORANDUM

April 20, 1999

RECEIVED-FPSC

99 APR 21 AM 10: 53

RECORDS AND REPORTING

TO:

DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING

FROM:

DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (PENA) VA

RE:

DOCKET NO. 981333-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 4613 ISSUED TO JONATHAN R. COURVILLE FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES;

TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

99-0793-FOF-TO

Attached is an <u>ORDER CANCELING PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE</u>, to be issued in the above-referenced docket. (Number of pages in order - 3)

KMP/anr Attachment

cc: Division of Communications

I: 981333v.kmp

See 2